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$1,500

$700

$2,000

$60

Dr. Soung Hoon Cho

DDSs

Irvine
Tel. (949) 253-8300

2700 Alton Parkway #225
Irvine, CA 92606

KMC 0 Dental Group

L.A.
Tel. (323) 660-2005

3755 W. Beverly Blvd. #200
Los Angeles, CA 90004

Hacienda Heights
Tel. (626) 333-3000

16388 Colima Rd. #201
Hacienda Heights, CA 21745



